PRACTICAL AUTOMATION, INC.
The Alinabal Group of Companies
Kiosk Ticket Printers
Cost-Effective Solutions for On-Demand
Kiosk Ticketing
Unattended Kiosk Ticketing Solutions –
At A Price You Can Afford!
The kITL Series is an innovative line of direct thermal kiosk ticket

Specifications
All specifications subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
PRACTICAL AUTOMATION, INC.
The Alinabal Group of Companies
45 Woodmont Road, P.O. Box 3028, Milford, CT 06460  ■  Phone: (203) 882-5640  ■  FAX: (203) 882-5648
Printed in USA
5M 3/06
k ITL 200
PS60-14
Line Cord
Blank = With US approved line cord
E = No line cord for export applications
The kITL Product Base Number includes printer with print mechanism and control electronics.
Example: kITL 2003-G-Parallel
kITL = Kiosk Printer Model
3 = 3.25” Ticket Width
G = Windows® (WYSISYG) Compatible
Parallel = Parallel Interface
kITL Power Supply kITL Ticket Storage Assembly
GTX-THLP
Ticket Widths
2 = Holds up to 2.5” Width (Ticket and Container)
4 = Holds up to 4.5” Width (Ticket and Container)
Low paper sensor and 6’ auxiliary cable included
with either size;
For ITL use, see ITL Max Ticket Widths;
Accessories
Description Model Number
Parallel (IEEE 1284) Interface Cable ATX-PC36
Serial (9 pin) Interface Cable ITX-SC09
USB 2.0 A-B Cable CUSB-206
Kiosk Mounting Plate (2” & 3.25”) MP-2
Kiosk Mounting Rails (2) per set MR-2X
Additional Accessories
Model
k = Kiosk Mountable
Printer Series
Firmware
FGL = Emulates Standard Ticket
Firmware
G = Windows® (WYSIWYG)
Compatible
Ticket Width
2 =  2.00”
3 =  3.25”
Data Interface
Parallel =  IEEE-1284 Parallel Interface
Serial =  Serial RS232 Interface (Only
supported with “Standard” Firmware)
 USB = USB 2.0 Full Speed Interface (Only
supported with “G” Windows Firmware)
Ethernet = Ethernet 10/100T Compatible